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HEMALATA HANDIQUI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE 

Contact Is: 8761063412. Email lD: hhmi,jorhat @gmail.com 
Website: www.hhmi.edu.in 

School Management Committee 
2026-2027 

Name 

Mr. Kamal Jyoti Gogoi 

Ms. Kabita Rajguru 

Dr Mouchumi Konwar 
Borgohain 

Ms. Gayatri Handique 

Ms. Arunima Bhuyan 

Ms. Pitchi Gohain Gogoi 

Mr. Partha Protim Baruah 

Ms. Bulbul Dutta 

Ms. Progoti Mahanta 

Ms. Leena Gogoi 

Mr. Arun Ch. Dutta 

Lichıbari, P.0: Cinnamara, Jorhat - 785008, Assam 

Pranclpa e 
Jorhat, Assam 

CBSE Aff : 230084 

Designation 

Advisor 

Advisor 

Chairperson 

Hernalata Handiqui Momorial Institute 

Secretary/Manager 
Joint Secretary 

Principal In charge 

Member and HHMI 
Alumnus 

Teacher Representative 

Teacher Representative 

Parent Representative 

Parent Representative 

KANDIQU HMEMOR 
ASSAM 

VORHAI 

STITUTE 

Mobile 
Number 

8011319839 

9811254259 

954038823 

9954214046 

6351206781 

7002525682 

9707930919 

8638094574 

6003791991 

Address 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 

Jail Road,Jorhat 

Guwahati 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 

Jorhat 
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