



HEMALATA HANDIQUI MEMORIAL INSTITUTE

Lichubari, P.O.: Cinnamara, Jorhat - 785008, Assam

Contact us: 8761063412, Email ID: hhmi.jorhat@gmail.com

Website: www.hhmi.edu.in

School Management Committee 2026-2027

Sl No.	Name	Designation	Mobile Number	Address
1.	Mr. Kamal Jyoti Gogoi	Advisor		Jorhat
2.	Ms. Kabita Rajguru	Advisor		Jorhat
3.	Dr Mouchumi Konwar Borgohain	Chairperson	8011319839	Jorhat
4.	Ms. Gayatri Handique	Secretary/Manager	9811254259	Jail Road, Jorhat
5.	Ms. Arunima Bhuyan	Joint Secretary	954038823	Guwahati
6.	Ms. Pitchi Gohain Gogoi	Principal In charge	9954214046	Jorhat
7.	Mr. Partha Protim Baruah	Member and HHMI Alumnus	6351206781	Jorhat
8.	Ms. Bulbul Dutta	Teacher Representative	7002525682	Jorhat
9.	Ms. Progoti Mahanta	Teacher Representative	9707930919	Jorhat
10.	Ms. Leena Gogoi	Parent Representative	8638094574	Jorhat
11.	Mr. Arun Ch. Dutta	Parent Representative	6003791991	Jorhat

P. Gogoi Gogoi
18/2/26

Principal

Hemalata Handiqui Memorial Institute
Jorhat, Assam
CBSE Aff : 230084

